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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018
Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

Combined Team Scores

School
Mt. Hope HOPE
Ridgemount RIDG
Tiffany Hills TIFF
Mountain View MNTV
Tapleytown TAPP
Green Acres GREE
Huntington Park HUNT
Michaelle Jean MICH
C.B. Stirling STIR
Lisgar LISG
Queensdale QDAL
Eastdale EAST
Pauline Johnson PAUL
Bennetto BENN
Mt. Albion ALBI
Collegiate Ave COLL
Elizabeth Bagshaw ELIZ
Dr. J. Edgar Davey DRDA
Queen Victoria QVvIC
R.L.Hyslop HYSL
Hebrew Academy ACAD
Female Combined Team Scores
School
Mt. Hope HOPE
Tiffany Hills TIFF
Mountain View MNTV
Ridgemount RIDG
Green Acres GREE

Total

Points

283

187
184.
171.

168
137.
136.

122
103
86
73
67
67
63
49
42

30
26.
20.

6

5
2,028.00

Points

154
114.

103

102
76.

50
50

50
50

50
50

50

50
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Tapleytown

Queensdale
Huntington Park

Lisgar

Eastdale

C.B. Stirling
Michaelle Jean
Pauline Johnson
Collegiate Ave

Mt. Albion
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Bennetto

R.L.Hyslop
Queen Victoria

Dr. J. Edgar Davey

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

TAPP

QDAL
HUNT

LISG
EAST
STIR
MICH
PAUL
COLL
ALBI
ELIZ
BENN

HYSL
QVIC

DRDA

60

59
50. 50

49
45
42
40
33
22
20
17
15

4. 50
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018
Mohawk Sports Park

Team Rankings

Combined Team Scores -

School

Mt. Hope
Tiffany Hills
Green Acres
Michaelle Jean
Pauline Johnson
Tapleytown

Ridgemount
Mountain View

C.B. Stirling
Queen Victoria
Huntington Park
Eastdale

Queensdale
Dr. J. Edgar Davey

Lisgar
Hebrew Academy
Bennetto

Elizabeth Bagshaw

1 Grade6 Division

HOPE
TIFF

GREE
MICH
PAUL
TAPP

RIDG
MNTV

STIR
QVIC
HUNT
EAST

QDAL
DRDA

LISG
ACAD
BENN
ELIZ

Total

Points

60
34
33
25
20
19

19
14.

14
14
13
12
10

o o1 oo O

2
312.00

50

50



Combined Team Scores -

Place
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

School

Green Acres
Tiffany Hills
Mountain View
Mt. Hope
Eastdale
Michaelle Jean
Lisgar

Ridgemount
Huntington Park

Tapleytown
Mt. Albion

Elizabeth Bagshaw

C.B. Stirling
Queen Victoria

Dr. J. Edgar Davey

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

2 Grade6 Division

GREE
TIFF
MNTV
HOPE
EAST
MICH
LISG

RIDG
HUNT

TAPP
ALBI

ELIZ

STIR
QVIC

DRDA

Total

Points

ol.
42
35
32
32
29
23

17
15.

4.

1
312.00

50

50

. 50

50



Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018
Mohawk Sports Park

Combined Team Scores - 3 Grade7 Division

Place

o B~ W N

School

Huntington Park
Tapleytown
Michaelle Jean
Ridgemount

Bennetto

Team Rankings

HUNT
TAPP
MICH
RIDG
BENN

Points

55
46
38
35
32



Place
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10
10
12
13
14
15
15
15
18

Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Combined Team Scores -

School

Lisgar

Mt. Hope
Mountain View
C.B. Stirling
Tiffany Hills
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Green Acres
Collegiate Ave
Mt. Albion
Queen Victoria
Pauline Johnson
Queensdale

Eastdale

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

3 Grade7 Division

LISG
HOPE
MNTV
STIR
TIFF
ELIZ
GREE
COLL
ALBI
QVIC
PAUL
QDAL
EAST

Total

Points

21
17
15

[N
[EEN

N N N A O N © ©

1
312.00



Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018
Mohawk Sports Park

Combined Team Scores - 4 Grade7 Division

Place
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School

Mt. Hope
Tiffany Hills
Ridgemount
Huntington Park
Queensdale
C.B. Stirling
Mountain View
Eastdale

Lisgar
Bennetto
Tapleytown

Green Acres
Mt. Albion

R.L.Hyslop
Michaelle Jean

Collegiate Ave

Team Rankings

HOPE
TIFF

RIDG
HUNT
QDAL
STIR
MNTV
EAST
LISG
BENN
TAPP

GREE
ALBI

HYSL
MICH
COLL

Total

Points

48
39.

32
29
29
27
26
13
13
13
10

10
8.

6
5

3
312.00

50

50



Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018
Mohawk Sports Park

Combined Team Scores - 5 Grade8 Division

Place

© o0 N oo o B~ w N

School

Mt. Hope
Tapleytown
Mountain View
C.B. Stirling
Ridgemount
Tiffany Hills
Mt. Albion
Green Acres

Dr. J. Edgar Davey

Team Rankings

HOPE
TAPP
MNTV
STIR
RIDG
TIFF
ALBI
GREE
DRDA

Points

52
43
39
36
31
27
25
21
19



Place

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17

Place
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Combined Team Scores -

School

Michaelle Jean
Huntington Park
Collegiate Ave
Pauline Johnson
Bennetto

Lisgar

Eastdale

Elizabeth Bagshaw

Queensdale

Combined Team Scores -

School

Mt. Hope
Ridgemount
Mountain View
Tapleytown
Tiffany Hills
Pauline Johnson
Queensdale
Collegiate Ave
Green Acres
Lisgar

Elizabeth Bagshaw
C.B. Stirling
Michaelle Jean
Huntington Park
Mt. Albion

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

5 Grade8 Division

MICH
HUNT
COLL
PAUL
BENN
LISG
EAST
ELIZ
QDAL

6 Grade8 Division

HOPE
RIDG
MNTV
TAPP
TIFF
PAUL
QDAL
COLL
GREE
LISG
ELIZ
STIR
MICH
HUNT
ALBI

Total

Points

19
18
14
12
11
10

9

2

2
390.00

Points

74
53
42
41
33
33
30
19
15
13
10

A o o ©
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018
Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

Bennetto

Female Team Scores -

School

Green Acres
Tiffany Hills
Mountain View
Eastdale

Mt. Hope
Michaelle Jean
Lisgar

Ridgemount
Huntington Park

Tapleytown
Mt. Albion

Elizabeth Bagshaw
C.B. Stirling

BENN

2 Grade6 Division

GREE
TIFF
MNTV
EAST
HOPE
MICH
LISG

RIDG
HUNT

TAPP
ALBI

ELIZ
STIR

2

390.00

Points

51.

42
35
32
32
29
23
17

15.

o N N ©

50

50

50
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

Female Team Scores - 2 Grade6 Division

School
Queen Victoria

Dr. J. Edgar Davey

Female Team Scores - 4 Grade7 Division

School

Mt. Hope
Tiffany Hills
Ridgemount
Queensdale
Huntington Park
C.B. Stirling
Mountain View
Eastdale

Lisgar
Bennetto
Tapleytown

Green Acres
Mt. Albion

R.L.Hyslop
Michaelle Jean

Collegiate Ave

Female Team Scores - 6 Grade8 Division

School

Mt. Hope
Ridgemount
Mountain View
Tapleytown

Pauline Johnson

QVIC
DRDA

HOPE
TIFF

RIDG
QDAL
HUNT
STIR
MNTV
EAST
LISG
BENN
TAPP

GREE
ALBI

HYSL
MICH
COLL

HOPE
RIDG
MNTV
TAPP
PAUL

Points
4.

1
Total 312.00

Points

48
39.

32
29
29
27
26
13
13
13
10

10
8.

6
5

3
Total 312.00

Points

74
53
42
41
33

50

50

50
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15
16

Place

Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Tiffany Hills
Queensdale
Collegiate Ave
Green Acres
Lisgar

Elizabeth Bagshaw
C.B. Stirling
Huntington Park
Michaelle Jean

Mt. Albion

Bennetto

Male Team Scores -

School

Mt. Hope

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

TIFF
QDAL
COLL
GREE
LISG
ELIZ
STIR
HUNT
MICH
ALBI
BENN

1 Grade6 Division

HOPE

Total

33
30
19
15
13
10

A OO o ©

2
390.00

Points

60



Place
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

Male Team Scores - 1 Grade6 Division

School
Tiffany Hills TIFF
Green Acres GREE
Michaelle Jean MICH
Pauline Johnson PAUL
Ridgemount RIDG
Tapleytown TAPP
Mountain View MNTV
Queen Victoria QVviC
C.B. Stirling STIR
Huntington Park HUNT
Eastdale EAST
Queensdale QDAL
Dr. J. Edgar Davey DRDA
Lisgar LISG
Bennetto BENN
Hebrew Academy ACAD
Elizabeth Bagshaw ELIZ
Male Team Scores - 3 Grade7 Division
School

Huntington Park
Tapleytown
Michaelle Jean
Ridgemount
Bennetto

Lisgar

Mt. Hope

Mountain View

HUNT
TAPP
MICH
RIDG
BENN
LISG
HOPE
MNTV

Total

Points

34
33
25
20
19

19
14.

14
14
13
12
10

o o1 oo O

2
312.00

Points

55
46
38
35
32
21
17
15

50

50



10
10
12
13
14
15
15
15
18

Place

C.B. Stirling
Elizabeth Bagsh
Tiffany Hills
Green Acres
Collegiate Ave
Mt. Albion
Queensdale
Queen Victoria
Pauline Johnson

Eastdale

School
Mt. Hope
Tapleytown

Mountain View

Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

STIR
aw ELIZ
TIFF
GREE
COLL
ALBI
QDAL
QVIC
PAUL
EAST

Male Team Scores - 5 Grade8 Division

HOPE
TAPP
MNTV

Total

11

N N N B~ O

1
312.00

Points
52

43
39



Place
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

Male Team Scores -

School

C.B. Stirling
Ridgemount
Tiffany Hills
Mt. Albion
Green Acres
Michaelle Jean
Dr. J. Edgar Davey
Huntington Park
Collegiate Ave
Pauline Johnson
Bennetto

Lisgar

Eastdale
Queensdale

Elizabeth Bagshaw

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

5 Grade8 Division

STIR
RIDG
TIFF
ALBI
GREE
MICH
DRDA
HUNT
COLL
PAUL
BENN
LISG
EAST
QDAL
ELIZ

Total

Points

36
31
27
25
21
19
19
18
14
12
11
10

9

2

2
390.00
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2018 - 6/13/2018

School

Mt. Hope
Tapleytown
Huntington Park
Ridgemount
Michaelle Jean

Tiffany Hills
Mountain View

C.B. Stirling
Green Acres
Bennetto

Lisgar

Pauline Johnson

Mt. Albion
Dr. J. Edgar Davey

Eastdale
Collegiate Ave
Queen Victoria
Queensdale
Elizabeth Bagshaw

Hebrew Academy

Mohawk Sports Park
Team Rankings

Male Team Scores

HOPE
TAPP
HUNT
RIDG
MICH

TIFF
MNTV

STIR
GREE
BENN
LISG
PAUL

ALBI
DRDA

EAST
COLL
QVIC
QDAL
ELIZ
ACAD

Total

Total

1,014.00

Points

129
108
86
85
82

70
68.

61
61
48
37
34

29
25.

22
20
16
14
13

5
1,014.00

50

50



